
Virtual After School KARATer Camp 2021

March 16-May 13

TUESDAYS

Grades 3:50-
4:00

4:00-
4:15

4:15-
4:30

4:30-
4:55

4:55-
5:20

5:20-
5:50

5:50-
6:00

K-2 Log-In KARATer
Moment

Journal
Writing

Reading Health
Education

and
Life/Social Skills

Arts and Crafts Awards and
Dismissal

3-5 Log-In KARATer
Moment

Journal
Writing

Health
Education

and
Life/Social Skills

Reading Arts and Crafts Awards and
Dismissal

THURSDAYS

Grades 3:50-
4:00

4:00-
4:15

4:15-
4:30

4:30-
4:55

4:55-
5:20

5:20-
5:50

5:50-
6:00

K-2 Log-In KARATer Moment Journal
Writing

Math Health
Education

and
Life/Social Skills

Dance Awards and
Dismissal

3-5 Log-In KARATer Moment Journal
Writing

Health
Education

and
Life/Social Skills

Math Dance Awards and
Dismissal




