

Virtual After School KARATer Camp 2021

March 16-May 13

Grades	3:50- 4:00	4:00- 4:15	4:15- 4:30	4:30- 4:55	4:55- 5:20	5:20- 5:50	5:50- 6:00
K-2	Log-In	KARATer Moment	Journal Writing	Reading	Health Education and Life/Social Skills	Arts and Crafts	Awards and Dismissal
3-5	Log-In	KARATer Moment	Journal Writing	Health Education and Life/Social Skills	Reading	Arts and Crafts	Awards and Dismissal

THURSDAYS

Grades	3:50-	4:00-	4:15-	4:30-	4:55-	5:20-	5:50-
	4:00	4:15	4:30	4:55	5:20	5:50	6:00
K-2	Log-In	KARATer Moment	Journal Writing	Math	Health Education and Life/Social Skills	Dance	Awards and Dismissal
3-5	Log-In	KARATer Moment	Journal Writing	Health Education and Life/Social Skills	Math	Dance	Awards and Dismissal